
Menu

May 2024 Breakfast
Nouvel Catholic Central Elementary

Price for breakfast for the 23-24 school year is 1.60 for all students.
Offered with Breakfast: Choice of 1% White (13) or Fat Free Chocolate 

(19) Milk
Milk A-La-Carte price is .60 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider and employer.
Menu subject to change without notice based on product availability.

Date

Wednesday 5/1/24

Cinnamon Toast Crunch Pocket (41/3)
Banana (27/3)
100% Juice Box (16*)

Thursday 5/2/24

Blueberry Muffin (30/2)
String Cheese (2)
Clementine (1)
100% Juice Box (16*)

Friday 5/3/24

WG Glazed Pull-Apart (25/2)
Yogurt Cup (15)
Apple Slices (18/3)
100% Juice Box (16*)
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Date

Monday 5/6/24

Cereal Bar (29/3)
String Cheese (2)
Raisins (30/1)
100% Juice Box (16*)

Tuesday 5/7/24

Choco Crisp Cereal Blast  Waffle (38/0)
Apple (18/3)
100% Juice Box (16*)

Wednesday 5/8/24

Fruit Frudel (36/2)
Banana (27/3)
100% Juice Box (16*)

Thursday 5/9/24

Belvita Cinnamon Breakfast Biscuits (20/2)
Cheese Cubes (1)
Clementine (1)
100% Juice Box (16*)

Friday 5/10/24

WG Dunkin’ Sticks (48/3)
Apple Slices (18/3)
100% Juice Box (16*)
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May 2024 Breakfast
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Price for breakfast for the 23-24 school year is 1.60 for all students.
Offered with Breakfast: Choice of 1% White (13) or Fat Free Chocolate 

(19) Milk
Milk A-La-Carte price is .60 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider and employer.
Menu subject to change without notice based on product availability.

Date

Monday 5/13/24

Benefit Bar (48/3)
Cheese Stick (1)
Zee Zee's Pineapple Pouch (35/1)
100% Juice Box (16*)

Tuesday 5/14/24
Bagel with Strawberry Cream Cheese (28/4) 
Apple (18/3)
100% Juice Box (16*)

Wednesday 5/15/24

Grape Crescent (35/2)
Banana (27/3)
100% Juice Box (16*)

Thursday 5/16/24

Banana Breakfast Bread (44/2)
Turkey Snack Stick (3)
Clementine (1)
100% Juice Box (16*)

Friday 5/17/24

Super Donut (27/1)
Yogurt Cup (15)
Apple Slices (18/3)
100% Juice Box (16*)
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May 2024 Breakfast
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Price for breakfast for the 23-24 school year is 1.60 for all students.
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(19) Milk
Milk A-La-Carte price is .60 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider and employer.
Menu subject to change without notice based on product availability.

Date

Monday 5/20/24

NutriGrain Bar
 String Cheese (2)
Raisins (30/1)
100% Juice Box (16*)

Tuesday 5/21/24
Ultimate Breakfast Round-Oatmeal Choc Chip (44/5)
Apple (18/3)
100% Juice Box (16*)

Wednesday 5/22/24
Strawberry Bagel Stick (42/2)
Banana (27/3)
100% Juice Box (16*)

Thursday 5/23/24

Chocolate Cherry Granola Bake Bar (19/2)(*Peanut & 
Tree Nut Free)
Yogurt Cup (15)
Clementine (1)
100% Juice Box (16*)

Friday 5/24/24 No School
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Date

Monday 5/27/24 No School

Tuesday 5/28/24

Cinnamon Raisin Bagel(34/5) with Cream Cheese (1/0)
Apple (18/3)
100% Juice Box (16*)

Wednesday 5/29/24

Cinnamon Toast Crunch Pocket (41/3)
Banana (27/3)
100% Juice Box (16*)

Thursday 5/30/24

Blueberry Muffin (30/2)
String Cheese (2)
Clementine (1)
100% Juice Box (16*)

Friday 5/31/24

WG Glazed Pull-Apart (25/2)
Yogurt Cup (15)
Apple Slices (18/3)
100% Juice Box (16*)
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